
4.4

1.
0

2.5

0.
5

28.0

2.0

30
°

R1.0

3.
25

R0.25

R0.25

3.75

41.6

41
.6

AutoCAD SHX Text
Q00866

AutoCAD SHX Text
WT.-0.694KG/M.

AutoCAD SHX Text
ALLOY 6063 T6

AutoCAD SHX Text
M/S. JASCH INDUSTRIES  

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE 1:1

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE 2:1


	Sheets and Views
	Model


